
DATE
DAYS / 

CLASSES 
XI IX VIII VII VI V IV III

26.02.2024 Monday Psycology ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

27.02.2024 Tuesday ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

28.02.2024 Wednesday English ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

29.02.2024 Thursday ***** Maths Science Maths Science Maths English Maths 

01.03.2024 Friday Phy.Edu ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

02.03.2024 Saturday Music/Comp.Sc. F.P./I.T. Hi/Pbi-I Hi/Pbi-II Hi/Pbi-I Hindi Punjabi Hindi 

03.03.2024 Sunday

04.03.2024 Monday ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

05.03.2024 Tuesday Physics/ Acc / His ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

06.03.2024 Wednesday ***** Social Science Maths Science Maths EVS Maths EVS 

07.03.2024 Thursday Fine Arts ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

08.03.2024 Friday

09.03.2024 Saturday

10.03.2024 Sunday

11.03.2024 Monday Pol Sc./ Insurance Hindi / Punjabi Social Science English Social Science English EVS English 

12.03.2024 Tuesday ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

13.03.2024 Wednesday Maths / App. Maths Hi/Pbi Additional English Social Science English Punjabi Hindi Drawing 

14.03.2024 Thursday H.Sc. /Banking ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

15.03.2024 Friday ***** Science Hi/Pbi-II Hi/Pbi-I Hi/Pbi-II Drawing Drawing 

16.03.2024 Saturday Eco / Biology ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

17.03.2024 Sunday

18.03.2024 Monday Hi/ Pbi/ Skt ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

19.03.2024 Tuesday ***** English D/H.Sc/ M/ Skt D/H.Sc/ M/ Skt D/H.Sc/ M/ Skt ***** ***** *****

20.03.2024 Wednesday Chem / B.St./ Socio ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

Note: 1. Reporting Time of the Students = 08.20 am 4.Students are not allowed to cary mobile phones. Mobile 
               Reading Time of paper= 09.00 am  to  09.15 am phones will be considered as unfaiar means, and strict 

action  will be taken. 
           2. Students should come in proper School Uniform with I-cards. 5. PTM of classes 1st to 9th and 11th will be held on 
           3. If there is any Holiday that paper will be held after the Last Exam. 30 March from 9am to 11am. 

Date sheet can be downloaded from school web site- https://gmsss35.com

               Paper Timing = 09.15 am  to 12.15 pm

****** MAHA SHIV RATRI ****** 

Govt. Model Sr. Sec. School Sector-35/D, Chandigarh
DATE SHEET,  Classes = 3th to 9th and 11th  

Annual Examination March , 2024

***** SUNDAY ***** 

***** SUNDAY ***** 

***** SUNDAY ***** 

*****   SECOND SATURDAY  ***** 


